Valg: Kommunestyrevalget 2023 1532 Giske
Innlevert: 14.03.2023 21:06:46  Listeforslag-ID: 97480

Parti/Gruppe: Giske KrF
Alternativt partinavn:
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Navn

Harry Valderhaug
Marit Gunnlaug Alnes
Renate Giske

Jan Tore Fylling

Ernst Jarle Valderhaug
Svein Kare Aarseth

Elin Stgbakk

Sigvald Louis Seether
Andreas Kiplesund
Randi Elin Furnes

Alf Gunnar Fosse Sleveland
Arnstein Gustafson
Tore Andreas Moe

Fedselsar
1965
1960
1971
1984
1965
1964
1979
1945
1984
1964
1958
1952
1957




Bosted
Valdergya
Godgya
Giske
Valdergya
Valdergya
Godgya
Godgya
Valdergya
Godgya
Godgya
Giske
Goddgya
Valdergya
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